# 118000292497

<u>.</u>		
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		•
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(7)		-1
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	-
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		•
Canada Instructions As	Filing Officer	<del></del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		Í
		j
		j

Office Use Only



400328406924

05/03/13--01023--603 \*:35.00

06/20/19--01020 -614 \*\*20.06

2019 JETT 9 AN 10: 33

JUN 2 1 2019

I ALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: D&R Fencing an Name of Dimited L	d Services, LLC.	_
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:	
D&R Fen	Bulning Name of Person  Scing and Services, Firm/Company  To A Ho Awe.  Address	 <u>LL</u> C.
Panama dr fencing E-mail address: (to be	a City FL. 32401 ty/State and 24 Obde and Services Ogma used for future annual report notification)	il .com
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
	at (2109) 7110 - 7972 (e) Area Code Daytime Telephone Nur	CD :
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ** We **  \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Certi	fied Copy.  Sent Corporate  Forms to me.  Instead of
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Will add another Check # 1085 for \$ 8.75 Certified copy



May 29, 2019

DON G. BUENING 323 S. PALO ALTO AVE PANAMA CITY, FL 32401

SUBJECT: D & R FENCING AND SERVICES, "LLC"

Ref. Number: L18000292497

We have received your document for D & R FENCING AND SERVICES, "LLC" and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must have original signatures.

You failed to sign and type print your name on the form and the fee to file with a certified copy is \$55.00.

There is a balance due of \$20.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 719A00010749

Oly 10 August 19

August 1 Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

May 16, 2019

LEIGH ANN HOLSENBACK 323 S PALO ALTO PANAMA CITY, FL 32401

SUBJECT: D & R FENCING AND SERVICES, "LLC"

Ref. Number: L18000292497

We have received your document for D & R FENCING AND SERVICES, "LLC" and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The enclosed document(s) does/do not meet our filing requirements. Therefore, we are enclosing our appropriate form(s) and/or instructions.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 419A00009859

- Was Sent "Corporation amendment documents and sent those in w/ check for fees.

Now I was Sent "LLC" documents of am adding a check # 1085 for \$ 8 8 95 to receive a certified copy. Which 30 00

www.sunbiz.org

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

ARTICLES OF TO ARTICLES OF O O	O PRGANIZATION
Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited L	d Services, LLC.  ny as it now appears on our records.)  Lability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L 1800393497</u>	were filed on 01-01-2019 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab  NOT QUALITY OUT  The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil  Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Sings nage
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	323 S. Palo Alto Aug. Panama City, FL. 32401
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	Don G. Buening  323 S. Palo Alto Ave  Enter Florida street address  2000 Sty Florida 32401  Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Igent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name Address Type of Action 606 W. 844 St. \_\_\_ Add Lynn Haven, FL. 32444 PREMOVE ☐ Change Ambe Barbara Buening 323 S. Palo Alto Ave. of Add) New 50% Owner Panama City, FL. 32401 - Remove Leigh Ann Holsenback 323. 5. Palo Alto Aul. Panana City, FL. 32401 @ Remove □ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add Donald G. Buening, Dwner (Stays the same)

(one of original owner He is staying and adding his wife) ☐ Change

# CERTIFICATION OF MEMBER

The undersigned hereby agree, acknown operating agreement is adopted and agreement consisting of pages, of Exhibit 2 and Exhibit 3 (if any), the Open Deriver and Service members as of April	approved by each member, the constitutes, together with Exhibitions agreement of	
Members:  Signature  Percent: 50 %	Printed Donald G. Buening	Name
Ng:  MMMMMMMMM  Signature  Percent: 50 %	Printed BARBARA BUENING	Name
Signature	Printed	Name
Percent:%  Signature	Printed	Name
Percent:%  Operating Agreement - 7	<b>www.northwe</b> stregistereda	agent com/

www.northwestregisteredagent.com/

ir anjendinį	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Note: If the	ate, if other than the date of filing:
	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at $12:01\ a.m.$ on the earlier of day after the record is filed.
Dated	June 2rd 2019.
_	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Leigh Ann Holsenback

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00